ResID(T)

Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair

Date

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey
02/10/23 Stow Community Council, Clovenfords-Stow-Clovenfords
03/10/23 Executive Committee, Clovenfords-HQ-Clovenfords
04/10/23 Galashiels Community Council, Clovenfords-Galashiels-Clovenfords
20/10/23 Civic Government Licensing Committee, Clovenfords-HQ-Clovenfords
20/10/23 Surgery at Tesco, Clovenfords-Galashiels-Clovenfords
26/10/23 Focus Centre Committee meeting, Clovenfords-Galashiels-Clovenfords
26/10/23 Full Council, Clovenfords-HQ-Clovenfords

Car and Van No. of Miles
13
22

22

22
101

Motorcycle No. of Miles

O O O O O o o o

Bicycle No. of Miles

O O O O O o o o

Passenger No. of Miles

O O O O O o o o

Subsistence (f)

O O O O O o o o

Accommodation (£)

O O OO O o o o

Other Travel etc (£)

O O O O O o o o

Other Expenses (£f)

O O O O O o o o



